1
U �5-PT NIST Traceable
Calibration Included
U �Easy to Read 25 mm (1")
Backlit LCD Display
U High 0.08% Accuracy
U �Hi and Lo Alarms
Standard

Data Transmission to Host: Pressure
reading, ambient temperature reading,
RF transmit strength and battery level
New security feature uses
magnetic stylus (included) for
keypad activation. No accidental
button presses. Perfect for dirty
hands or if wearing gloves.
Wireless model shown,
DPG409-500G-W.
Power: Two 1.5 V alkaline (C cell)
included.
3
To order wireless option add suffix “-W” to model number, for additional cost.
To order sealed gauge models change suffix “G” to “SG”, available on gauge ranges ≥100 psi, no extra charge.
Ordering Examples: DPG409-100G-W, digital pressure gauge with 100 psig range and wireless transmitter option, and UWTC-REC1, wireless
USB receiver.
DPG409-015V, digital pressure gauge with 15 psi vacuum range.
DPG409-100SG, digital pressure gauge with 100 psi sealed gauge range.
  To Order
RANGE (RESOLUTION)
PSI RANGES
psi Bar MODEL NO.
  GAUGE PRESSURE
0 to 10.00 inH2O 0 to 25 mbar DPG409-10WG
0 to 1.000 0 to 70 mbar DPG409-001G
0 to 2.500 0 to 175 mbar DPG409-2.5G
0 to 5.000 0 to 350 mbar DPG409-005G
0 to 15.00 0 to 1 DPG409-015G
0 to 30.00 0 to 2 DPG409-030G
0 to 50.00 0 to 3.5 DPG409-050G
0 to 100.0 0 to 7 DPG409-100G
0 to 150.0 0 to 10 DPG409-150G
0 to 250.0 0 to 17 DPG409-250G
0 to 500.0 0 to 35 DPG409-500G
0 to 750.0 0 to 52 DPG409-750G
0 to 1000 0 to 70 DPG409-1KG
0 to 1500 0 to 100 DPG409-1.5KG
0 to 2500 0 to 170 DPG409-2.5KG
0 to 3500 0 to 240 DPG409-3.5KG
0 to 5000 0 to 345 DPG409-5.0KG
  ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
0 to 5.000 0 to 350 mbar DPG409-005A
0 to 15.00 0 to 1 DPG409-015A
0 to 30.00 0 to 2 DPG409-030A
0 to 50.00 0 to 3.5 DPG409-050A
0 to 100.0 0 to 7 DPG409-100A
0 to 150.0 0 to 10 DPG409-150A
0 to 250.0 0 to 17 DPG409-250A
0 to 500.0 0 to 35 DPG409-500A
0 to 750.0 0 to 52 DPG409-750A
0 to 1000 0 to 70 DPG409-1KA
 VACUUM (NEGATIVE GAUGE, (ZERO OUTPUT = AMBIENT)
0 to 10.00 inH2O 0 to 25 mbar DPG409-10WV
0 to 1.000 0 to 70 mbar DPG409-001V
0 to 2.500 0 to 175 mbar DPG409-2.5V
0 to 5.000 0 to 350 mbar DPG409-005V
0 to 15.00 0 to 1 bar DPG409-015V
 BAROMETRIC PRESSURE (ABSOLUTE PRESSURE)
     0 to 32.00 inHg – DPG409-32B
 16.00 to 32.00 inHg – DPG409-16B
 26.00 to 32.00 inHg – DPG409-26B
– 0 to 1100 hPa DPG409-32HB
– 550 to 1100 hPa DPG409-16HB
– 880 to 1100 hPa DPG409-26HB
 COMPOUND GAUGE PRESSURE
      ±10.00 inH2O ±25.00 mbar DPG409-10WCG
±1.000 ±69.00 mbar DPG409-001CG
±2.500 ±172.0 mbar DPG409-2.5CG
±5.000 ±345.0 mbar DPG409-005CG
±15.00 ±1 bar DPG409-015CG
UWTC-REC2-D,
48-channel wireless receiver
with analog output and display.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION